
Sunday 12 July Sunday 9 August Sunday 6 September

Round 1 Round 6

Smithton v Burnie Wynyard v Smithton Split into Div 1 and Div 2

Penguin v Latrobe Ulverstone v Penguin

Somerset v Wynyard Devonport v Latrobe

Devonport v Ulverstone Burnie v Somerset

Sunday 19 July Round 7 Sunday 13 September

Round 2 Smithton v Ulverstone

Smithton vs Devonport Penguin v Wynyard Semi Finals 1st vs 2nd

Ulverstone vs Burnie Devonport v Burnie Semi Finals 3rd vs 4th

Somerset vs Penguin Somerset v Latrobe Preliminary Finals

Latrobe vs Wynyard

Sunday 26 July Sunday 16 August Sunday 20 September

Round 3 

Smithton v Penguin Split into Div 1 and Div 2 Grand Finals

Ulverstone v Wynyard

Devonport v Somerset

Burnie v Latrobe

Sunday 23 August

Round 4

Penguin v Devonport Split into Div 1 and Div 2

Wynyard v Burnie

Somerset v Smithton

Latrobe v Ulverstone

Sunday 2 August Sunday 30 August

Round 5

Wynyard v Devonport Split into Div 1 and Div 2

Ulverstone v Somerset

Burnie v Penguin

Latrobe v Smithton Revised 30/6


